Home & Interior Design

THE NOVOGRATZ
CHRONICLES
Lessons Learned from
Twenty-Five Years of Buying

and Renovating Houses

RETREAT

CORTNEY ana ROBERT NOVOGRATZ

Retreat The Novogratz Chronicles
9781743798508 9781797228624
$40.00 $28.95

9

781743 7 798508 781797 228624

Book Nooks Modern Upholstery
9781797225876 9781784887278
$26.95 $45.00

9 7 781797 © 225876 81784 887278

NEW C OASTAL
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New Coastal SOL

9781743799178 9781743799277
$45.00 $45.00
9 7 781743 7 799178 81743 799277
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Floristry Ultimate Spotlight: Home
Construction
9781837831739 9791027612208
$20.99 $18.99
9

781837 © 831739 791027 " 612208
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Phoegraphy.
by Alex Baerer

New Scottish Style

9

781837

$45.00

831999

Home Matters

9

781837

$29.99

|‘||v H 9781837830916

830916

Affarrdaile, Elevated, Temporary Décor for Renters

Your Not Forever Home

9

781837 " 831128

9781837831128
$34.00

A Tree in the House

9

781743 7 799857

9781743799857
$35.00

9781837831999

CHRONICLE
BOOKS

EW MOMENTS AT HOME

Antrser Bpicaton For Frery Rooen

STEVE CORDONY

Moments at Home

i

781784

$50.00

|||||H 9781784887421

887421

10

FHE TOEND
PROJECT

The Local Project

9

781761 " 450891

$90.00

“Hm 9781761450891
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The Good Enough Guide to Better

Living
215686

781797

9781797215686
$15.95
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How t
taroom
and grow a
happy home.

How to plant a room

9

780857 © 829061

9780857829061
$16.99
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The
Slow
Home

still
9781743795705
$45.00
9 781743 ' 795705
LIVABLE LUXE

BRIGETTE ROMANEK

Livable Luxe

9 7 781797 " 224008

9781797224008
$45.00

Simplicity at Home
i U
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Simplicity at Home

9

781797 © 202952

9781797202952
$27.50

THE GREEN INDOORS

Funciong T Boght Pt i

The Green Indoors

9

781784 © 883959

9781784883959
$24.99

Style: The Art of Creating a
Beautiful Home

781743

9781743797976
$45.00

797976

My House, My Home 100 Piece
House-Shaped Puzzle

9780735376816
$19.99
780735 | 376816

BRITISH DESIG!

British Designers At Home

9“7

81784

$50.00

H|H ||H 9781784883461
1

88346

FIND YOURSELF
AT HOME

MILY GROSVENOR.

Find Yourself at Home

9

781797 © 221403

9781797221403
$22.95

Resident Dog (Volume 2)

9 ‘ 781784

DR

$55.00

m“’ H 9781784883508
8

88350:

Dream in Color

9

781797 7 217031

9781797217031
$29.95

the joy of living with planes

Green Home

9 ‘ 781787 " 136182

9781787136182
$24.99

High Vibe Home

9

781797 7 20693

$22.95

|H N H 9781797206936
6

CHRONICLE
BOOKS

HOME BY THE SEA

=t NATALIE WALTON

Home by the Sea

9781743798256
$45.00
9 7781743 798256
Love 4a .
Your Home &
Again

GagAmiEE tous sPACE

Love Your Home Again

9

781797 7 21687

$27.95

HHlH 9781797216874
4

THE
ELEMENTS
OF A
HOME

The Elements of a Home

9“7

81452 © 17872

$19.95

H"l“ 9781452178721
1

The New Mindful Home

9

781786 " 2789

$19.99

|‘|m” 9781786278999
99
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Creative Spaces

9

781452 7 174099

9781452174099
$35.00

4 Besianfor o Gy Lite

Hygge & West Home

9

781452 7 16432

$35.00

‘||H H 9781452164328
8

The
HUMANE
HOME

%

Easy Steps for
Sustainable

& Green Living

SARAH LOZANOVA

Humane Home

9781616898502
$25.95
9 " 781616 = 898502
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California Contemporary

9

781616 = 896584

$65.00

H 9781616896584

Artists in Residence

9“7

81452 " 179674

$22.95

‘ 9781452179674
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Fashion House Special Edition

9

781743 ' 799628
Rewild

Yil.:r Home,

9781743799628
$26.99

Rewild Your Home

9 H 781 6656 H

787

9781787136656
$29.99

13

MY BEDROOM IS AN OFFIGE
& OTHER

INTERIOR DESIGN
JILEMMAS

My Bedroom is an Office

9 H 781

786 © 2738

$19.99

H"H 9781786273871
71

Living Bright

9

Design Dreams

9

781797

1786

781797

227740

220161

DESIGN DREAVS

9781797227740
$40.00

9781797220161
$29.95

BOOKS

JLLLL

The Poetry of Spaces

9“7

81784 =~ 886585

$50.00

H 9781784886585

Kaleidoscope
9781784885465
$50.00

9 7 781784 ~ 885465

27.
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Living with Flowers

9‘73

9781786273994
$24.99

8”

88657

The New Naturals

9

781784

9781784886578
$50.00

9

India Mahdavi

9

781797

9781797203232
$65.00

203232

MAKIMISING STYLE & SPACE TO.
B LIVE 1N THE MODERN namME

Own Your Zone

885595

$26.99

H 9781784885595

781784

CHRONICLE
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FURNITURE '/
MAKEOVERS,
o :
ROCK AT .'. =
MANITOGA j e —————
Russel and Mary Wright Furniture Makeovers Wild Isle Style Trina Turk
9781648960192 9781452104157 9781837830435 9781797203843
$60.00 $24.95 $35.00 $40.00
9 7 781648 ~ 960192 9 781452 " 104157 9 " 781837 " 830435 9 " 781797 " 203843

THIS IS HOME

THE ART OF SIMPLE LIVING

This Is Home

9 7 781743 " 793459

9781743793459
$45.00




